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Laramie Holiday Invite 2018 - 1/4/2020

Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSC-WY1 1:54.92

Katie McPherson 16 Olivia McPherson 18

Therese Richardson 14 Anna Roesler 15

27.84 31.85 26.7228.51

ACCA-WY2 2:05.40

Dillen Phillips 16 Shelby Cavanaugh 15

Hannah Birge 17 Porscha Cavanaugh 17

33.80 36.43 25.1630.01

BLSC-WY3 x2:05.41

Madie Jablin 17 Kenna Davis 14

Sage Morton 18 Ashlyn Mathes 15

32.06 36.73 26.9429.68

BCCA-WY4 x2:07.95

Ruth Potter 17 Abby Allen 16

Rayelle Brewer 15 Ana Espanol 16

31.55 35.57 30.0530.78

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN1 1:46.61

Nick Allen Jake Geyer 17

Tanner Johnson Ethan Merrill 14

27.86 29.52 24.0925.14

BCEN2 x1:51.94

Logan Schaad Carson Birge

Colin Clarke 16 Kaden Anderson

28.92 31.01 24.7327.28

ALAR3 1:53.42

Collin Fontana 15 Hardy Greene 15

Thomas Smith Josh Liu 14

30.31 31.67 24.3927.05

ACSO-WY4 1:53.57

William Moore Jared Price

Jonathon Ikerd Dexter Steinhausen

29.57 29.97 26.9827.05

AEAS-WY5 1:56.35

Dillon Kury 17 Jordan Golding 17

Nick Williams 16 Julian Yates 17

31.29 30.35 24.7030.01

CCEN6 x1:59.82

Caden Cunningham 14 Henry Eggers 14

Taylor Wiblemo 17 Aaron Hood 14

29.87 34.00 26.9828.97

ANCH7 2:16.63

Brandon Edmunds 17 Kyler Syverson 17

Andrew Canchola 17 Nolan Nachbar 79

37.97 30.64 36.0931.93

CLAR8 x2:39.06

47.24 35.09 40.4436.29

BLAR--- DQ

Bryce Bienz Dallin Taff 14

Christopher Blackburn Lincoln Taff 15

32.55 32.85 25.7129.89

BEAS-WY--- DQ

37.87 36.41 29.5231.71

DLAR--- NS

BNCH--- NS

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 18Sage Morton1 1:59.92

27.49 30.06 30.9631.41

CCA-WY 15Rayelle Brewer2 2:12.47

29.40 33.11 35.7334.23

LSC-WY 16Kenadi Olaveson3 2:13.91

31.25 34.64 32.5935.43

LSC-WY 15Libby Moore4 2:15.22

30.12 34.44 35.0535.61

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSO-WYJared Price1 1:51.97

24.94 28.16 29.9728.90

LAR 17Colton Drury2 1:56.33

26.65 29.76 29.1430.78

CENMatt Pietsch3 1:56.80

26.76 29.61 29.7930.64

LAR 15Collin Fontana4 1:59.85

27.79 30.09 30.4731.50

CEN 14Connor Shuck5 2:00.04

27.65 30.79 30.1531.45

LAREli Willardson6 2:06.04

28.69 32.14 32.6832.53

CSO-WYRees Mullins7 2:07.67

28.56 32.85 32.4533.81

LAR 17Sean Clerkin8 2:07.98

28.95 31.69 33.7933.55

EAS-WY 15Brandon Stoffan9 2:08.27

28.84 31.43 34.7533.25

LAR 14Loden Ewers10 x2:09.00

29.88 33.05 31.5734.50

CEN 17Sean Hager11 2:14.73

29.79 34.51 34.0536.38

EAS-WY 18Trey Turner12 2:16.37

29.65 34.09 35.8436.79

CSO-WYDexter Steinhausen13 2:16.90

31.38 34.49 35.2835.75

LAR 14Kyle Morton14 x2:20.82

32.42 36.25 35.6136.54

LAR 17Ethan Bacon15 x2:22.57

32.33 36.24 36.9537.05

EAS-WY 15Sam LaVallie16 2:31.10

33.43 40.56 36.9440.17

LARRhys Smith17 x2:32.69

33.95 38.70 39.5040.54

NCH 79Nolan Nachbar18 3:00.40

39.54 44.76 1:36.10

NCH 16Gage Baker--- NS

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 16Katie McPherson1 2:25.83

28.74 36.16 36.3544.58

LSC-WY 15Ashlyn Mathes2 2:30.61

33.05 39.46 34.1743.93

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CENCarson Birge1 2:16.85

27.87 34.85 33.3940.74

CENKaden Anderson2 2:17.68

29.60 34.18 32.6941.21

LARThomas Smith3 2:24.29

29.72 36.90 32.5345.14

CSO-WYJonathon Ikerd4 2:24.53

28.84 37.31 32.7945.59

LAR 15Hardy Greene5 2:26.06

31.31 40.46 33.3740.92

LAR 14Dallin Taff6 2:27.59

31.85 38.69 34.1042.95

CEN 14Henry Eggers7 2:27.74

32.59 37.69 34.4942.97

EAS-WY 17Jordan Golding8 2:28.57

30.68 39.67 38.8739.35

LAR 14Coulter Crandall9 2:46.22

36.28 45.24 36.5048.20

NCH 17Brandon Edmunds10 3:01.78

35.19 47.08 40.8358.68

NCH 15Keaton Hess11 3:03.94

39.42 45.33 40.9958.20

NCH 15Ryan Nate--- DQ

37.96 45.27 40.0856.01

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 18Olivia McPherson1 24.47

LSC-WY 16Katie McPherson2 25.78

CCA-WY 17Porscha Cavanaugh3 26.11

LSC-WY 14Therese Richardson4 26.13

LSC-WY 15Anna Roesler5 26.93

CCA-WY 16Abby Allen6 27.92

CCA-WY 17Hannah Birge7 28.40

CCA-WY 16Dillen Phillips8 28.51

LSC-WY 16Isabel Arnold9 x28.86

CCA-WY 16Ana Espanol10 x30.20

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 17Max DeYoung1 21.68

CENNick Allen2 22.92

LAR 16Mace Spiker-Miller3 23.78

NCH 17Kyler Syverson4 23.94

CENTanner Johnson5 24.18

CENRiley Roedel6 24.62

EAS-WY 17Julian Yates7 25.22

LARBryce Bienz8 25.72

LAR 15Lincoln Taff9 26.16

CSO-WYWilliam Moore10 26.23

LAR 14Garrett Rees11 x26.46

CSO-WYOlin Svec12 26.51

EAS-WY 17Dillon Kury13 26.67
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(#8  Boys 50 Yard Free)

CENOwen Cline14 26.95

CEN 14Peyton Campbell15 x27.58

CEN 14Lucas Sutphin16 x27.88

EAS-WY 15Tatum Floyd17 29.00

CENBridger Jardine18 x29.59

EAS-WY 14Ryan Marcum19 29.68

EAS-WY 17Granston Webb20 x30.05

EAS-WY 17Nick Begeman21 x31.36

LARElwood Hamilton22 x33.13

CEN 14Griffin Blevins23 x33.53

LAR 14Mark Lechner24 x33.89

LARBritton Core25 x40.74

CEN 14Camden Baum26 x41.16

NCH 14Caleb Kindrick27 41.96

CEN 14Antonio Frausto28 x42.67

LARVlad Watkins29 x42.86

CEN 14Eli Wood30 x51.83

LARMatthew Kaszuba--- NS

EAS-WY 18Johnny Loefman--- NS

EAS-WY 18Nathan Mead--- NS

CSO-WYViggo Gonzalez--- NS

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

EAS-WY 17Julian Yates1 255.50

LARDylan Bressler2 244.85

LARTrenton Hamel3 230.15

LAR 14Ronan Robinson4 223.85

LARBryce Bienz5 191.80

EAS-WY 15Josh Woods6 90.40

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 15Anna Roesler1 1:04.29

29.42 34.87

LSC-WY 14Therese Richardson2 1:08.06

31.60 36.46

CCA-WY 17Hannah Birge3 1:13.29

32.12 41.17

CCA-WY 16Dillen Phillips4 1:18.81

35.92 42.89

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 16Mace Spiker-Miller1 57.62

26.65 30.97

CENTanner Johnson2 59.53

27.26 32.27

CEN 17Jake Geyer3 1:00.35

27.34 33.01

CSO-WYJonathon Ikerd4 1:00.44

27.79 32.65

LARThomas Smith5 1:01.94

28.82 33.12

CEN 14Caden Cunningham6 1:01.98

28.71 33.27

CENRiley Roedel7 1:03.21

28.90 34.31

CEN 17Taylor Wiblemo8 x1:03.98

29.77 34.21

LARChristopher Blackburn9 1:06.22

30.78 35.44

LAR 15Lincoln Taff10 1:08.01

30.39 37.62

CEN 18Nathan Durrant11 x1:09.30

32.30 37.00

CSO-WYRees Mullins12 1:09.48

31.41 38.07

NCH 17Andrew Canchola13 1:11.09

32.91 38.18

CEN 14Aaron Hood14 x1:11.14

32.00 39.14

EAS-WY 16Nick Williams15 1:13.78

30.92 42.86

EAS-WY 17Shaye Ellis16 1:14.94

33.44 41.50

EAS-WY 15Sam LaVallie17 1:17.97

34.76 43.21

CSO-WYDexter Steinhausen--- DQ

32.71 41.16

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-WY 17Porscha Cavanaugh1 57.64

27.41 30.23

LSC-WY 16Kenadi Olaveson2 1:01.27

29.61 31.66

CCA-WY 15Rayelle Brewer3 1:01.66

28.69 32.97

LSC-WY 16Isabel Arnold4 1:05.28

30.88 34.40

CCA-WY 16Ana Espanol5 1:10.18

32.81 37.37

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CENNick Allen1 50.09

23.57 26.52

LAR 17Colton Drury2 50.12

24.06 26.06

CEN 14Connor Shuck3 54.55

26.03 28.52

CEN 14Ethan Merrill4 54.91

26.62 28.29

CEN 16Colin Clarke5 55.47

26.20 29.27

LAR 14Josh Liu6 55.63

26.09 29.54

EAS-WY 18Trey Turner7 57.33

27.00 30.33

LAR 14Garrett Rees8 1:00.96

29.13 31.83

CEN 14Peyton Campbell9 x1:03.10

30.40 32.70

CEN 14Lucas Sutphin10 x1:04.58

31.69 32.89

CENBridger Jardine11 x1:07.68

32.02 35.66

EAS-WY 17Weston Jensen12 1:07.85

32.45 35.40

EAS-WY 17Granston Webb13 1:08.14

32.57 35.57

EAS-WY 14Ryan Marcum14 1:08.97

33.88 35.09

NCH 15Ryan Nate15 1:09.13

34.64 34.49

EAS-WY 14Isaac Peterson16 x1:13.59

35.11 38.48

LAR 14Mark Lechner17 1:15.05

35.17 39.88

CEN 14Griffin Blevins18 x1:15.33

35.22 40.11

EAS-WY 17Nick Begeman19 x1:15.41

33.30 42.11

CEN 14Camden Baum20 x1:35.08

42.31 52.77

LARBritton Core21 x1:36.45

46.02 50.43

LARVlad Watkins22 x1:42.80

47.39 55.41

CEN 14Eli Wood23 x1:55.48

52.72 1:02.76

NCH 16Gage Baker--- NS

CSO-WYViggo Gonzalez--- NS

EAS-WY 18Johnny Loefman--- NS

EAS-WY 18Nathan Mead--- NS

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 18Sage Morton1 5:23.27

29.00 31.38 32.4932.41

32.67 33.23 33.51 32.92

33.47 32.19

LSC-WY 17Madie Jablin2 5:53.91

31.37 34.67 35.1034.97

35.83 36.06 36.40 36.55

36.77 36.19

LSC-WY 15Ashlyn Mathes3 6:06.89

32.76 36.00 37.6437.85

37.44 37.13 37.42 37.77

37.95 34.93

CCA-WY 17Ruth Potter4 6:06.95

31.65 34.85 36.8536.12

37.22 37.45 38.40 38.56

38.73 37.12

LSC-WY 15Libby Moore5 6:17.66

32.84 37.07 38.0638.05

37.90 39.20 39.07 39.17

39.03 37.27
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(#15  Girls 500 Yard Free)

CCA-WY 15Shelby Cavanaugh6 6:33.25

33.21 37.54 39.2838.75

40.08 40.75 40.98 41.76

41.15 39.75

LSC-WY 14Kenna Davis7 x6:48.03

34.06 38.46 42.0140.97

42.20 42.54 42.23 42.76

1:22.80

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSO-WYJared Price1 5:16.51

26.28 29.88 31.3830.98

32.55 33.43 32.84 33.24

33.88 32.05

LAR 15Collin Fontana2 5:18.45

27.08 30.86 33.1832.33

33.02 33.25 33.55 32.56

31.53 31.09

CENMatt Pietsch3 5:30.30

28.80 32.96 34.0133.36

33.37 34.38 34.65 34.16

33.51 31.10

LAR 14Loden Ewers4 5:35.34

30.38 33.44 34.0833.34

34.03 34.45 34.65 34.19

34.10 32.68

CENLogan Schaad5 5:44.06

28.30 32.31 34.9433.95

35.32 35.96 36.52 36.98

36.18 33.60

LAREli Willardson6 5:52.26

28.99 32.38 33.9533.32

35.10 36.39 37.76 38.22

38.47 37.68

CEN 17Sean Hager7 6:05.71

29.58 35.76 37.7637.48

37.12 38.70 37.99 38.06

38.59 34.67

EAS-WY 15Brandon Stoffan8 6:06.43

30.03 32.03 36.3134.26

37.15 38.43 39.28 40.93

39.87 38.14

LAR 14Kyle Morton9 6:07.84

32.84 36.50 37.9337.41

37.95 38.26 37.87 37.65

37.45 33.98

LAR 14Coulter Crandall10 x6:28.62

34.03 40.59 40.0039.87

39.77 40.08 41.61 38.36

38.44 35.87

CEN 14Henry Eggers11 6:29.39

33.57 36.92 39.1238.49

39.22 40.09 40.50 40.02

39.83 41.63

LAR 17Ethan Bacon12 x6:31.14

33.86 37.65 39.5038.35

39.64 40.18 39.81 40.42

40.77 40.96

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSC-WY1 1:44.52

25.48 26.16 26.0026.88

BLSC-WY2 x1:47.42

27.14 27.98 24.0828.22

ACCA-WY3 1:57.77

Abby Allen 16 Shelby Cavanaugh 15

Ana Espanol 16 Dillen Phillips 16

28.04 30.51 28.1331.09

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 1:32.54

Colton Drury 17 Eli Willardson

Mace Spiker-Miller 16 Max DeYoung 17

23.32 24.52 21.3823.32

ACEN2 1:35.87

Nick Allen Matt Pietsch

Tanner Johnson Jake Geyer 17

23.49 24.43 24.0223.93

BCEN3 x1:41.58

Connor Shuck 14 Riley Roedel

Carson Birge Taylor Wiblemo 17

25.23 24.87 26.2425.24

BLAR4 x1:42.62

Josh Liu 14 Thomas Smith

Lincoln Taff 15 Garrett Rees 14

25.18 25.43 25.8826.13

ACSO-WY5 1:43.98

Olin Svec William Moore

Rees Mullins Dexter Steinhausen

26.18 26.24 26.3725.19

AEAS-WY6 1:44.91

Julian Yates 17 Brandon Stoffan 15

Trey Turner 18 Nick Williams 16

25.68 26.72 27.6224.89

BEAS-WY7 x1:54.45

Tatum Floyd 15 Weston Jensen 17

Dillon Kury 17 Jordan Golding 17

29.37 30.15 28.9525.98

CLAR8 x2:01.51

30.76 29.87 32.3828.50

ANCH9 2:18.64

Ryan Nate 15 Keaton Hess 15

Caleb Kindrick 14 Nolan Nachbar 79

31.96 29.45 33.0744.16

DLAR10 x2:28.54

33.58 40.41 43.7730.78

BNCH--- NS

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 17Madie Jablin1 1:07.42

32.80 34.62

CCA-WY 17Ruth Potter2 1:08.40

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 17Max DeYoung1 54.13

25.85 28.28

CENKaden Anderson2 1:02.14

30.32 31.82

CENLogan Schaad3 1:03.00

31.13 31.87

CEN 14Caden Cunningham4 1:04.99

31.81 33.18

CSO-WYWilliam Moore5 1:06.21

31.07 35.14

CEN 16Colin Clarke6 1:06.78

31.53 35.25

LAR 17Sean Clerkin7 1:07.08

32.30 34.78

CENOwen Cline8 x1:09.28

33.58 35.70

CEN 14Aaron Hood9 x1:09.33

34.31 35.02

EAS-WY 17Dillon Kury10 1:09.53

32.88 36.65

CSO-WYOlin Svec11 1:11.30

34.22 37.08

NCH 17Andrew Canchola12 1:17.06

36.93 40.13

EAS-WY 16Nick Williams13 1:21.81

38.44 43.37

EAS-WY 17Shaye Ellis14 1:22.19

39.38 42.81

NCH 17Brandon Edmunds15 1:25.06

41.29 43.77

EAS-WY 15Josh Woods16 1:36.83

45.17 51.66

LARElwood Hamilton17 1:50.35

50.63 59.72

NCH 14Caleb Kindrick18 2:08.67

1:03.35 1:05.32

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 18Olivia McPherson1 1:09.77

32.79 36.98

LSC-WY 14Kenna Davis2 1:21.21

39.04 42.17

CCA-WY 16Abby Allen3 1:22.47

37.91 44.56

CCA-WY 15Shelby Cavanaugh4 1:25.58

40.34 45.24
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#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEN 17Jake Geyer1 1:05.78

30.48 35.30

EAS-WY 17Jordan Golding2 1:06.18

30.91 35.27

CENCarson Birge3 1:06.80

32.02 34.78

LAR 14Dallin Taff4 1:10.63

33.38 37.25

LAR 14Josh Liu5 1:11.12

33.80 37.32

LAR 15Hardy Greene6 1:11.62

34.09 37.53

LARChristopher Blackburn7 1:11.82

34.09 37.73

NCH 17Kyler Syverson8 1:11.89

31.98 39.91

CEN 17Taylor Wiblemo9 1:12.38

34.97 37.41

EAS-WY 17Weston Jensen10 1:21.01

37.56 43.45

EAS-WY 15Tatum Floyd11 1:24.62

38.90 45.72

LARRhys Smith12 x1:28.39

41.60 46.79

NCH 15Keaton Hess13 1:29.04

42.53 46.51

EAS-WY 14Isaac Peterson14 1:29.52

42.86 46.66

NCH 79Nolan Nachbar15 1:36.38

45.28 51.10

CEN 18Nathan Durrant--- DQ

41.31 48.35

CEN 14Antonio Frausto--- DQ

54.48 1:01.28

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCA-WY1 4:06.57

Rayelle Brewer 15 Hannah Birge 17

Ruth Potter 17 Porscha Cavanaugh 17

27.65 58.90 1:03.9129.56

30.71 1:03.78 28.13 59.98

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAR1 3:29.01

Colton Drury 17 Collin Fontana 15

Mace Spiker-Miller 16 Max DeYoung 17

24.47 51.70 53.6525.50

24.91 52.87 23.09 50.79

ACEN2 3:39.35

Ethan Merrill 14 Matt Pietsch

Connor Shuck 14 Kaden Anderson

26.02 53.98 53.7825.49

25.93 54.41 26.98 57.18

ACSO-WY3 3:48.51

Jonathon Ikerd Olin Svec

Rees Mullins Jared Price

26.79 56.62 1:00.8528.62

27.05 57.87 24.96 53.17

BCEN4 x3:50.18

Logan Schaad Riley Roedel

Colin Clarke 16 Caden Cunningham 14

27.16 57.03 57.6326.75

26.90 57.50 26.96 58.02

BLAR5 x3:55.21

Eli Willardson Loden Ewers 14

Sean Clerkin 17 Garrett Rees 14

26.15 55.15 1:01.5229.56

27.09 58.13 27.79 1:00.41

AEAS-WY6 4:05.32

Trey Turner 18 Brandon Stoffan 15

Shaye Ellis 17 Jordan Golding 17

25.44 56.10 58.8027.99

29.82 1:05.62 29.27 1:04.80

CLAR7 x4:28.84

33.46 1:11.27 1:07.7032.04

32.01 1:09.30 16.07 1:00.57


